
Product Ink Sku
Page Yield 

per Document Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper

Driver
Application Print Mode Test Method Pattern Image Sample

PGI-5
CLI-8BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
CLI-8PC
CLI-PM

505
5,075 (Estimated)
965
710
685
7,485 (Estimated)
7,050 (Estimated)

Mixed text 
and 
graphics 
document A4/Letter Plain Paper

Canon printer driver for 
Windows Vista 
Adobe Reader V8.0 Default

ISO/IEC
24711

ISO/IEC
24712

CLI-8BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
CLI-8PC
CLI-PM

1,470 (Estimated)
1,000 (Estimated)
630 (Estimated)
328 
253 
156 

Color Photo 
sets 4 x 6"

Photo Paper 
Plus Glossy

Canon printer driver for 
Windows Vista 
Adobe Reader V8.0

Standard
Borderless

Canon standard 
method referring 
to ISO/IEC 24711

24 Canon 
Unique 
Photos

MP970

* Values obtained by continuous printing. Ink yield may vary depending on texts/photos printed, applications software used, print mode and type of paper used. 
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